AMENDMENT TO H. CON. RES. 40 OFFERED BY MR. CICILLINE OF RHODE ISLAND

In the sixth whereas clause, strike "leftist activists and progressive politicians" and insert "far right activists and far right politicians".

In the sixth whereas clause, strike "local police departments" and insert "Federal law enforcement".

In the sixth whereas clause, strike "toward local law enforcement" and insert "toward Federal law enforcement".

In the ninth whereas clause, strike "leftist" and insert "far right".

In the ninth whereas clause, strike "and assaulted local".

In the ninth whereas clause, strike "officers".

In the tenth whereas clause, insert after "local" the following: "and Federal".

